
Name Organization Email
Patrick Simas County of San Luis Obispo psimas@co.slo.ca.us
Craig Piper County of San Luis Obispo capiper@co.slo.ca.us
Scott Van Gompel Mead & Hunt scott.vangompel@meadhunt.com
Greg Mead Mead & Hunt Greg.Mead@meadhunt.com
Cameron Morrow Mead & Hunt Cameron.Morrow@meadhunt.com
Jennifer Caffee County of San Luis Obispo jcaffee@co.slo.ca.us
Vargas, Natalie Granite Construction Natalie.Vargas@gcinc.com
Claire Autry Royal Electric clairea@royalelect.com
Derek Todd Cal Portland Construction dtodd@calportland.com
Kevin Connors Filippin Engineering kevin@fecivil.com
Wildhagen, Eric Granite Construction Eric.wildhagen@gcinc.com
David VanMuyden Cal Portland Construction dvanmuyden@calportland.com
Tomer Baltinester Papich Construction tbaltinester@papichconstruction.com
Grimm, Matthew Granite Construction Matthew.Grimm@gcinc.com
Brian Shiffrar Cal Portland Construction bshiffrar@calportland.com
Paul Henderson Filippin Engineering paul@fecivil.com
Jessica Gregory Edwards Construction Group jg@edwardscongroup.com
Lyle Nemeth Filippin Engineering Lyle@fecivil.com
Clinton Myers Myers & Sons Construction cwmyers@myers-sons.com
Souza, Adam Granite Construction Adam.Souza@gcinc.com

SLO County Airport Taxiway A Rehabilitation & Taxiway B3 Project CMAR Outreach Meeting
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